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Accountants

21362061 Professional Accountant - Police Dptmnt. 08/27/2024 Holyoke MA $58,680.00 /year

21639549 Sr. Staff Accountant 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21614667 Accountant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $24.50 /hour

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21744053 Accountant II 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $55,498.30 /year

21744048 Accountant V 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $73,566.74 /year

21642495 Sr. Accountant 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21642481 Staff Accountant 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /year

21770255 Tax Accountant 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $29.00 /hour

Accountants and Auditors

21642481 Staff Accountant 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /year

21639549 Sr. Staff Accountant 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21642495 Sr. Accountant 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

Adhesive Bonding Machine Operators and Tenders

21708770 Heat Treat Operator-1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Advertising and Promotions Managers

21712026 Associate Product Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Advertising Sales Agents
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21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

Agents and Business Managers of Artists, Performers, and Athletes

21433061 Enrollment Agent/Customer Service Repres 09/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Agricultural Technicians

21675051 Technician 10/29/2024 Holyoke MA

Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

21750413 Senior Aircraft Mechanic 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21750408 Structural Mechanic 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21750390 Lead Avionics Technician 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21750395 Mechanical Team Lead 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21750407 Field Airborne Support Interior Tech 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21575579 Avionics Technician II 10/09/2024 Westfield MA

Amusement and Recreation Attendants

21721336 Winter Lift Attendant 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

Appraisers and Assessors of Real Estate

21770246 Portfolio Manager 11/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $90,000.00 /year

Assemblers and Fabricators, All Other

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

21770300 Cleanroom Assembly Technician 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $17.00 /hour
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21740712 Assembler II 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21750468 ROTO 3rd Shift - Assembler B 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.70 /hour

21755325 Assembly Team Member 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

Automotive Body and Related Repairers

21651566 Motor Equipment Operator/Laborer 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Automotive Engineering Technicians

21716620 Test and Analysis Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716603 Quality Engineer Technician 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

Aviation Inspectors

21175032 Airworthiness Inspector 07/19/2024 Westfield MA

21750399 Aviation Safety Inspector-Sign On Bonus11/14/2024 Westfield MA

Avionics Technicians

21750412 Senior Avionics Technician 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

Bakers

21716570 Prepared Foods Team Baker 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Billing and Posting Clerks

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks
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21568971 Staff Accountant 10/07/2024 Holyoke MA $50,000.00 /year

Budget Analysts

21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists

21671563 Bus Mechanic 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21743845 Fleet Mechanic 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

21743964 DOT Trailer Technican 11/13/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

21716582 Tech B Diesel Mechanic 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $26.00 /hour

21716589 Diesel Mechanic Helper-3rd Shift 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $24.00 /hour

Bus Drivers, School or Special Client

21362023 Drivers 08/27/2024 Indian Orchard MA $16.50 /hour

21712093 Driver - On Call 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

20246076 7D School Van Driver 01/10/2024 Chicopee MA $18.00 /hour

21461018 School Bus Drivers - Training Included 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity

21461018 School Bus Drivers - Training Included 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21721306 Full-time Driver - Council on Aging 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

Business Continuity Planners

21721304 Planner I 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $47,930.18 /year

21740777 Inventory Manager/Scheduler 11/12/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour
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21575486 Assistant Director of Gift Planning 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year

Business Intelligence Analysts

21773796 Investigations Unit Analyst 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $47,736.00 /year

21770245 Strategic Sourcing Analyst 11/18/2024 Hadley MA $75,000.00 /year

21619146 Data Analyst 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA

21750443 Specialist, Program Scheduler 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Business Operations Specialists, All Other

21743934 Operations Supervisor 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21743931 Operations Manager 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Butchers and Meat Cutters

21716540 Meat & Seafood Team Assistant Cutter 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

Career/Technical Education Teachers, Middle School

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Career/Technical Education Teachers, Secondary School

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Cashiers

21755335 Store Associate 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21755379 Store Associate 11/15/2024 Agawam MA $15.00 /hour

21721332 Food Cashier 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour
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Chefs and Head Cooks

21698215 Lead Cook 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $46,873.58 /year

21712089 South End Market Sous Chef - 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

Chemical Engineers

21740725 Plant Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740768 Sr. Process Engineer (Rubber) 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Chief Executives

21721292 Holyoke Chief of Police 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $120,000.00 /year

21682519 Administrator LNHA in LTC 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Child, Family, and School Social Workers

21682523 School Adjustment Counselor 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21656133 After School Activity Assistant 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21575528 Patient & Family Advocate-PT 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21639532 Youth & Young Adult Career Navigator 10/21/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour
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21677902 Family Support Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677905 Residential Counselor-Relief 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671559 Individual Aide 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21671594 ABA Technician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

Childcare Workers

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

City and Regional Planning Aides

21773953 Dir of Planning & Community Development11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $79,000.00 /year

Civil Engineers

21195331 City Engineer 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $94,522.00 /year

21651465 Assistant City Engineer 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $33.37 /hour
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21195333 SENIOR CIVIL ENGINEER 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $64,864.96 /year

Claims Examiners, Property and Casualty Insurance

21770259 Commercial Lines Account Manager 11/18/2024 Chicopee MA $65,000.00 /year

Cleaning, Washing, and Metal Pickling Equipment Operators and Tenders

21716605 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Nights 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

Clinical Nurse Specialists

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

Clinical Psychologists

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21708719 Homestudy & Family Resource Coord 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $52,249.60 /year

21698225 Behavioral Health Specailist II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21708725 Lead Clinician-BCBA 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $66,726.40 /year

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year
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Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Coating, Painting, and Spraying Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

21708773 Coating Operaor-1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

Combined Food Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food

21755493 Lead Server 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21721332 Food Cashier 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

Community and Social Service Specialists, All Other

21575528 Patient & Family Advocate-PT 10/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21639532 Youth & Young Adult Career Navigator 10/21/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour
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21677905 Residential Counselor-Relief 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21708715 Agency with Choice Support Staff 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21708718 Social Worker (Manager II-Caseworker) 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $48,380.00 /year

21698290 Social Worker, Full Time Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21773821 Veterans Services Investigator 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $55,698.24 /year

21755501 Resident Engagement Assistant 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21708714 Life Skills Coach 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21708719 Homestudy & Family Resource Coord 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $52,249.60 /year

21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21712108 Family Service Coordinator 11/06/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21651585 Community Engagement&Communication Asst.10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour
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21682529 Licensed Social Worker 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21682523 School Adjustment Counselor 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21671594 ABA Technician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21675042 Family Support Specialist/Home Vistor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

Community Health Workers

21773962 Director of Public Health 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $70,000.00 /year

21708804 Direct Support Prof 1 Training 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21708724 Float Direct Support Professional 2 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21708720 Direct Support Professional 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $17.35 /hour

Compliance Managers

21656208 Dir of Restorative Practices/Culture 10/25/2024 Holyoke MA $85,599.66 /year

Computer and Information Systems Managers

21750517 Manager of Student Tech Center 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $66,145.00 /year

Computer Hardware Engineers

21770258 Systems Engineer 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $90,000.00 /year

Computer Network Architects

21770258 Systems Engineer 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $90,000.00 /year
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21744047 Informatics Coordinator 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $67,349.36 /year

Computer Network Support Specialists

21698236 Director of Information Technology 11/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

Computer Numerically Controlled Machine Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic

21642455 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21755327 Tool Setter 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21755313 CNC Operator 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21755314 CNC Trainee 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21642457 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Occupations, All Other

21750517 Manager of Student Tech Center 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $66,145.00 /year

21712088 Tech Utility 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

Computer Science Teachers, Postsecondary

21614799 Computer Information Systems Faculty Mbr 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $75,096.00 /year

21671535 Computer Technology-ISSN Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Systems Engineers/Architects

21770258 Systems Engineer 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $90,000.00 /year

Computer User Support Specialists

21770258 Systems Engineer 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $90,000.00 /year
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21698236 Director of Information Technology 11/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

Computer-Controlled Machine Tool Operators, Metal and Plastic

21642457 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642455 CNC Machinist 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21740714 CNC Operator 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21642454 CNC Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Concierges

21396426 Concierge / Receptionist 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

Construction and Building Inspectors

21384264 Local Building Inspector 09/03/2024 Holyoke MA $40.36 /hour

21651471 Construction Inspector 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $26.06 /hour

Construction and Related Workers, All Other

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Construction Laborers

21773968 DPW Laborer 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $18.32 /hour

Construction Managers

21755312 Project Manager 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $120,000.00 /year

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour
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Cooks, All Other

21721335 Line Cook 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

21614672 Cook 10/16/2024 Tyringham MA $20.00 /hour

21712095 Costa Cook 11/06/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21755489 Line Chef 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21698227 Line Cook-Food Services 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682561 Cook 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21743877 Adult Center Cook 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $22.08 /hour

Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria

21682561 Cook 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21698227 Line Cook-Food Services 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21698215 Lead Cook 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $46,873.58 /year

21743877 Adult Center Cook 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $22.08 /hour

21614672 Cook 10/16/2024 Tyringham MA $20.00 /hour

21755489 Line Chef 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

Cooks, Restaurant

21743877 Adult Center Cook 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $22.08 /hour

21755489 Line Chef 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21682524 Cook 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Page 14 of 73

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21721335
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21614672
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21712095
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21755489
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698227
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682524
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682561
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21743877
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682561
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698227
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682524
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698215
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21743877
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21614672
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21755489
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21743877
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21755489
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682524


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        11/19/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

Cooks, Short Order

21721335 Line Cook 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

Cost Estimators

21639550 Arch Sales Estimator 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Counseling Psychologists

21698225 Behavioral Health Specailist II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

21677946 Lead Residential Super-Cottage 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677943 Lead Residential Super-Sharp 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21708719 Homestudy & Family Resource Coord 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $52,249.60 /year

Counselors, All Other

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21698331 Career Counselor- Job Placement 11/04/2024 Springfield MA $42,000.00 /year

Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food Concession, and Coffee Shop

21698223 Dining Services Associate 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour
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Court Clerks

20580019 Hampden County Juvenile Court, Clerk's 03/19/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21554143 Case Specialist 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,865.27 /year

Court, Municipal, and License Clerks

21773862 Principle Clerk 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $20.40 /hour

Credit Analysts

21721307 Senior Credit Analyst 11/08/2024 Chicopee MA $65,958.09 /year

Customer Service Representatives

21433061 Enrollment Agent/Customer Service Repres 09/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21712092 Guest Services Representatve 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

21721328 Customer Service & Ticket Sales 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

21721301 Customer Service Representative 11/08/2024 Agawam MA $18.71 /hour

21721318 Customr Service Speialist 11/08/2024 West Springfield MA $18.71 /hour

21721295 Customer Servce Spec./Sr. Teller 11/08/2024 Westfield MA $18.71 /hour

Data Entry Keyers

21671527 Data Clerk 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21642510 Data Entry Clerk 10/22/2024 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

Database Administrators

21675031 Program Data Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $21.50 /hour
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Dental Assistants

20467235 Dental Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

Dietetic Technicians

21682573 Dieatary Aide-FT/PT and Per Diem 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants and Bartender Helpers

21712081 Tap Sports Bar Bus/Runner 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

21677932 Dining Room Host 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Dishwashers

21721330 Dishwasher 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

21682559 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

21682568 Utility Aide 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance

21465791 a Receptionist/Dispatcher 09/17/2024 Indian Orchard MA

Education Administrators, All Other

21656181 After School Site Coordinator 10/25/2024 Greenfield MA $0.00 /hour

Education Administrators, Preschool and Child Care Center/Program

21675038 Lead Teacher/Director 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year
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Education, Training, and Library Workers, All Other

21651454 Part Time Library Page 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21773854 Senior Library Associate 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $20.40 /hour

Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselors

21698331 Career Counselor- Job Placement 11/04/2024 Springfield MA $42,000.00 /year

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677849 Clinician-School Based-Hampden County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21646416 Case Manager (Bilingual Hatian Creole/En 10/23/2024 Holyoke MA $45,000.00 /year

21677847 Clinician-School Based-Hampshire County 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Electric Motor, Power Tool, and Related Repairers

21651566 Motor Equipment Operator/Laborer 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Electrical Engineering Technicians

21740779 Electro-Mechanical Technician 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA

Electrical Engineers

21712151 Project Engineering Mgr (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21750458 Lead, Electrical Engineer-RF Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21712150 Project Engineer II (Suffield, Ct) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21740725 Plant Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA
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Electricians

21743852 Building Maintenance Tech/Electrician 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

20580038 Electrician II - 3rd Shift 03/19/2024 Lancaster MA $57,246.54 /year

Electro-Mechanical Technicians

21740779 Electro-Mechanical Technician 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA

21712096 Slot Mechanic 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

21755319 Electro Mechanical Repair Tech 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

Electronic Equipment Installers and Repairers, Motor Vehicles

21740715 Electronic Assembly Technician 11/12/2024 Athol MA

Electronics Engineering Technicians

21740715 Electronic Assembly Technician 11/12/2024 Athol MA

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

21721370 Substitute Teacher (Day to Day) 11/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

Endoscopy Technicians

21708736 EKG Technician 11/05/2024 Springfield MA

Engineers, All Other
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21195331 City Engineer 07/24/2024 Holyoke MA $94,522.00 /year

Environmental Engineers

21773962 Director of Public Health 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $70,000.00 /year

Environmental Science and Protection Technicians, Including Health

21773962 Director of Public Health 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $70,000.00 /year

Etchers and Engravers

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

Excavating and Loading Machine and Dragline Operators

21721359 Backhoe Operator 11/08/2024 Springfield MA

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants

21675018 Senior Administrative Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $21.50 /hour

21614823 Clerk IV-Student Engagment 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21614835 Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21619081 Coordinated Entry (CE) Specialist 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $21.73 /hour

Extruding and Drawing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Extruding and Forming Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Synthetic and Glass Fibers
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21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Extruding, Forming, Pressing, and Compacting Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

21642452 Extrusion Operator 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Fiberglass Laminators and Fabricators

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Financial Analysts

21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

21614814 EDP Systems Analyst II 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21773806 Comptroller 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $109,005.52 /year

Financial Clerks, All Other

21614856 Temporary Accounting Specialist 10/16/2024 Turners Falls MA $20.00 /hour

21677803 Accounts Receivable Billing Analyst 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

Financial Managers

21721303 Business Specialist/Asst Branch Mgr 11/08/2024 Chicopee MA $64,046.00 /year

21642511 Account Manager 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21773806 Comptroller 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $109,005.52 /year

Financial Managers, Branch or Department

21721303 Business Specialist/Asst Branch Mgr 11/08/2024 Chicopee MA $64,046.00 /year
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Financial Quantitative Analysts

21614814 EDP Systems Analyst II 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

Financial Specialists, All Other

21677803 Accounts Receivable Billing Analyst 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

21651450 Budget Analyst 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $27.91 /hour

21614856 Temporary Accounting Specialist 10/16/2024 Turners Falls MA $20.00 /hour

21614837 Accounts Payable Specialist 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $21.00 /hour

21770251 Payroll Clerk 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21721305 Loan Assistant 11/08/2024 Chicopee MA $24.37 /hour

21687258 Payroll Administrator 11/01/2024 Chicopee MA $28.85 /hour

21698309 Financial Counselor, Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21642471 Controller 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Fine Artists, Including Painters, Sculptors, and Illustrators

21770313 Painter 11/18/2024 Agawam MA

First-Line Supervisors of Construction Trades and Extraction Workers

21721360 Utility Foreman 11/08/2024 Springfield MA

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers

21708730 Food Service Supervisor 11/05/2024 Springfield MA

21682567 Food Service Director 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour
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First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers, Hand

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

21656188 Senior Facilities Coordinator 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21770213 Production Supervisor, 3rd Shift 11/18/2024 Athol MA $0.00 /hour

21721360 Utility Foreman 11/08/2024 Springfield MA

First-Line Supervisors of Housekeeping and Janitorial Workers

21677879 Senior Facilities Supervisor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $27.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Non-Retail Sales Workers

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Personal Service Workers

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21619164 Program Director 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Police and Detectives

21721292 Holyoke Chief of Police 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $120,000.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour
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21770213 Production Supervisor, 3rd Shift 11/18/2024 Athol MA $0.00 /hour

21743934 Operations Supervisor 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21740726 Production Supervisor 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740759 Sr. Production Manager 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21770309 Production Supervisor-1st Shift 11/18/2024 Hatfield MA $25.00 /hour

21712066 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21750471 Production Floor Supervisor-3rd Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $68,000.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers

21743970 Store Manager in Training 11/13/2024 Chicopee MA $18.50 /hour

21755340 Shift SupervisorTrainee 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $16.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Transportation and Material-Moving Machine and Vehicle Operators

21712140 Route Supervisor 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21716552 Meat and Seafood Team Member Full Time 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21698223 Dining Services Associate 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Food Preparation Workers

21677900 Hospitality Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21682462 Kitchen Assistant 10/31/2024 Erving MA $15.45 /hour

21682559 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour
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21682525 Dietary Aide 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21698202 Kitchen Services Worker - Part Time 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21682459 Nutrition Program Assistant 10/31/2024 Erving MA $17.51 /hour

21698223 Dining Services Associate 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Food Processing Workers, All Other

21743888 Food Pantry Coordinator 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $23.66 /hour

Food Servers, Nonrestaurant

21396420 Day Staff Wait Staff / Server 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21755493 Lead Server 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21755502 Server 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21770279 Banquet Server 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21698223 Dining Services Associate 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21614682 Food Service Associate 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

Food Service Managers

21639510 Manager 10/21/2024 Springfield MA

21682567 Food Service Director 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

General and Operations Managers

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

21740742 Service Coordinator 11/12/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21743931 Operations Manager 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21712026 Associate Product Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other

21651572 Airport Part Time Yardman 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $15.00 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Hairdressers, Hairstylists, and Cosmetologists

21750366 Nail Tech 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA

Health and Safety Engineers, Except Mining Safety Engineers and Inspectors

21716600 EHS Site Lead-HLK 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

Health Educators

21671544 Health Occupational Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Health Specialties Teachers, Postsecondary

21671544 Health Occupational Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Health Technologists and Technicians, All Other

21716600 EHS Site Lead-HLK 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

21708736 EKG Technician 11/05/2024 Springfield MA

Healthcare Social Workers

21708718 Social Worker (Manager II-Caseworker) 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $48,380.00 /year

21708715 Agency with Choice Support Staff 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour
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21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682529 Licensed Social Worker 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21682465 Home Care Case Manager 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $21.60 /hour

21682512 Case Manager 10/31/2024 Springfield MA

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21708719 Homestudy & Family Resource Coord 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $52,249.60 /year

21698315 Group Therapist Per Diem 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21698230 Mental Health Counselor 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21698290 Social Worker, Full Time Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

Healthcare Support Workers, All Other

21708711 Individual Support Specialist 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $18.50 /hour

21708724 Float Direct Support Professional 2 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21677902 Family Support Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21708804 Direct Support Prof 1 Training 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21708720 Direct Support Professional 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $17.35 /hour

Heat Treating Equipment Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic
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21712051 Heat Treat Racker- Weekend Days 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21712031 Heat Treat Machine Operator-2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21716607 Automatic Assembly, Set Up & Operate 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716605 Metal Finisher, 24/7 Nights 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21642458 Heat Treater Helper 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712037 Heat Treat Machine Operator-Weekend Nite11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21716619 Heat Treat Operator-24/7 Nights 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

Heating and Air Conditioning Mechanics and Installers

21743848 Building Maintenance Tech/HVAC 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21743848 Building Maintenance Tech/HVAC 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

21755318 HVAC Technician 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

21773892 Special MEO 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21773933 Truck Driver - DPW 11/19/2024 Northampton MA $20.14 /hour

21743869 Truck Driver/Laborer 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $22.65 /hour

21712143 Conventional Driver A 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $1,444.45 /week

21721358 Truck Driver 11/08/2024 Springfield MA

Helpers--Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers

21773882 WWTP- Attendent 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour
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Helpers--Painters, Paperhangers,Plasterers, and Stucco Masons

21439672 Painters 09/12/2024 Springfield MA

21770313 Painter 11/18/2024 Agawam MA

Helpers--Production Workers

21642552 Production Assistant 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21770208 Production Assistant 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $20.00 /hour

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21716606 Sorting/Utility - 3rd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21642453 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

21708771 Packing Operator, 1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

Highway Maintenance Workers

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651511 Highway Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651517 Meter Repairman/Forman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $25.89 /hour

Hoist and Winch Operators

20951275 Hoisting Equipment Operators 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA $22.73 /hour

Home Health Aides
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20790566 Personal Care Attendants (PCA) 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.50 /hour

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21396421 CNA/HHA 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21677934 CNA/HHA 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21518713 Caregiver 09/27/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21708711 Individual Support Specialist 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $18.50 /hour

21755417 Home Care Assistant (Float) 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

Human Resources Assistants, Except Payroll and Timekeeping

21716616 Human Resource Assistant 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21740706 HR Administrative Assistant 11/12/2024 West Springfield MA

21677798 Human Resource Generalist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21682569 Human Resources Generalist 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

Human Resources Managers

21744040 Recruitment & Retention Coordinator 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $70,278.52 /year

Human Resources Specialists

21677798 Human Resource Generalist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21740748 Sr HR Coordinator 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21755412 Human Resources Generalist 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21744040 Recruitment & Retention Coordinator 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $70,278.52 /year

21716616 Human Resource Assistant 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21740706 HR Administrative Assistant 11/12/2024 West Springfield MA
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21682569 Human Resources Generalist 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

Industrial Engineers

21750467 Quality Assurance Engineer 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $74,000.00 /year

21740725 Plant Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21716620 Test and Analysis Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716603 Quality Engineer Technician 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21712150 Project Engineer II (Suffield, Ct) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712151 Project Engineering Mgr (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21716600 EHS Site Lead-HLK 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

21750448 Sr. Specialist, Quality Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21750456 Manager Manufacturing Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Industrial Machinery Mechanics

21743933 Forklift Technician 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

21712145 Maintenance Mechanic, 3rd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712105 Mechanic-Fulltime 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21716611 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mechanic 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716613 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mech-2nd 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716589 Diesel Mechanic Helper-3rd Shift 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $24.00 /hour

Industrial Production Managers

21740742 Service Coordinator 11/12/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21712066 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA
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21740759 Sr. Production Manager 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21770309 Production Supervisor-1st Shift 11/18/2024 Hatfield MA $25.00 /hour

21712026 Associate Product Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21642450 3rd Shift Production Supervisor 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour

21740726 Production Supervisor 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21651539 Assistant Chief Operator - DPW 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $30.49 /hour

Industrial Safety and Health Engineers

21712070 Environmental Health & Safety Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators

21743869 Truck Driver/Laborer 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $22.65 /hour

21770278 Heavy Equipment Operator 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $33.00 /hour

21773892 Special MEO 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21721359 Backhoe Operator 11/08/2024 Springfield MA

19809565 Material Handler (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21642605 Forklift Operator 10/22/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21619117 Equipment Operators (Pallet Jack/Hilo) 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21770209 3rd Shift Forklift Operators 11/18/2024 Northampton MA $23.83 /hour

21716588 Forklift HiLo Warehouse Mid Shift 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21743957 Forklift Operator-Day Shift 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

Information Security Analysts

21773796 Investigations Unit Analyst 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $47,736.00 /year
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Information Technology Project Managers

21575501 IT Manager - Endpoint Services 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $91,617.00 /year

Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers

21716604 Mechanical Lab Technician 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers, All Other

21750401 Interior Installer 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

21712148 Lead Mechanic, 2nd Shift (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

21712103 Ride Maintenance Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21708750 Maintenance Technician 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $26.00 /hour

21773882 WWTP- Attendent 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21773840 Asst. Municipal Group Maintenance Coord11/19/2024 Springfield MA $55,065.92 /year

21740744 Installation Technician 11/12/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21740720 Maintenance Mechanic 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21743839 Maintenance Foreman 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $29.23 /hour

21743845 Fleet Mechanic 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651521 Water Meter Repair Person 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Instructional Coordinators

21575497 Digital Accessiblity Coordinator 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year
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21656192 Instructional Coach 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $52,215.00 /year

21656132 Early Childhood Consultant/Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA

Instructional Designers and Technologists

21656192 Instructional Coach 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $52,215.00 /year

Insurance Adjusters, Examiners, and Investigators

21770259 Commercial Lines Account Manager 11/18/2024 Chicopee MA $65,000.00 /year

Insurance Underwriters

21770259 Commercial Lines Account Manager 11/18/2024 Chicopee MA $65,000.00 /year

Intelligence Analysts

21773796 Investigations Unit Analyst 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $47,736.00 /year

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21743868 Building Maintenance Technician 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $25.48 /hour

21698209 Environmental Services Specialist I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21698218 Environmental Services Specialist I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

21743956 Slot Cleaner 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21773810 Custodian (Second Shift) 11/19/2024 Springfield MA

21773840 Asst. Municipal Group Maintenance Coord11/19/2024 Springfield MA $55,065.92 /year

21554177 Facilities Custodian-2:30pm - 11pm 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $18.31 /hour

21712085 Heavy Duty Kitchen Cleaner 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

21642459 Building Maintenance Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour
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21656200 Building Custodian-Floater 2nd Shift 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $20.91 /hour

21642691 Maintenance Technician 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21554235 Cleaner - Part Time 10/04/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21682574 Floor Tech (Full Time) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21619235 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21619237 Head Start Substitute Teachers 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21619234 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $26.61 /hour

21619236 Teacher, Infant Toddler 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $22.14 /hour

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21770280 General Laborer 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21773968 DPW Laborer 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $18.32 /hour

21716615 Material Handler 3rd shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21712072 Material Handler-2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21651485 Laborer 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $17.70 /hour

21642586 Material Handler 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers
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21651572 Airport Part Time Yardman 10/24/2024 Westfield MA $15.00 /hour

21773933 Truck Driver - DPW 11/19/2024 Northampton MA $20.14 /hour

Layout Workers, Metal and Plastic

21716640 Layup Technician 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

Legal Secretaries

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Legal Support Workers, All Other

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21615115 Legal Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $40,000.00 /year

Librarians

21554137 Teen Librarian 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $21.42 /hour

Library Assistants, Clerical

21743897 Library Administrative Assistant 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $19.71 /hour

21651454 Part Time Library Page 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21773854 Senior Library Associate 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $20.40 /hour

Library Technicians

21750513 Dean of Library Services 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $115,638.16 /year

21773854 Senior Library Associate 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $20.40 /hour
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Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

21671537 Health Instructor CTEC-Clinical Asst-LPN 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21396427 LPN in Assisted Living 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21755507 RN/LPN 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21698327 Licensed Practical Nurse 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

21698322 Licensed Practical Nurse 11/04/2024 Agawam MA

21698307 Clinical Intake Coordinator (RN or LPN) 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21698301 LPN-Adult Inpatient Psych, 24 Hours Day 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21698198 Licensed Practical Nurse I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $57,602.48 /year

21698197 Licensed Practical Nurse II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $61,074.78 /year

21708722 RN & LPN Positions 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $28.72 /hour

21682576 LPN - Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $33.00 /hour

21682558 Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $35.00 /hour

21682521 Unit Manager (RN or LPN) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682516 LPN Licensed Nurses - 12 Hour Shifts 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671551 LPN for Special EDU Student 10/28/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /year

21682503 Registered Nurse or LPN 10/31/2024 Northampton MA $32.00 /hour

21674998 RN/LPN - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Lifeguards, Ski Patrol, and Other Recreational Protective Service Workers

21721338 Snow Sports Desk - Seasonal 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.25 /hour

Light Truck or Delivery Services Drivers

21770306 Warehouse Worker/Driver 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $19.51 /hour
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21770305 Delivery Driver 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Loan Counselors

21721312 Senior Commercial Loan Assistant 11/08/2024 Springfield MA $27.78 /hour

Loan Officers

21721312 Senior Commercial Loan Assistant 11/08/2024 Springfield MA $27.78 /hour

Logistics Analysts

21770245 Strategic Sourcing Analyst 11/18/2024 Hadley MA $75,000.00 /year

21750443 Specialist, Program Scheduler 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Machinists

21698296 CNC Machinist 11/04/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

21708770 Heat Treat Operator-1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21740719 Machinist III 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740717 Machinist II 11/12/2024 Athol MA

Magnetic Resonance Imaging Technologists

21708736 EKG Technician 11/05/2024 Springfield MA

Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21712099 Housekeeper 11/06/2024 Springfield MA $15.50 /hour

21396416 Housekeeper in Assisted Living :FT/PT 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21708734 Housekeeping Aide 11/05/2024 Springfield MA
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21770276 Housekeeper 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21677938 Housekeeper 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21677954 Housekeeper/Houseman 10/30/2024 Amherst MA

21682574 Floor Tech (Full Time) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $15.00 /hour

21682522 Housekeeper/Laundry Aide 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

21740743 Road Service Technician 11/12/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21773882 WWTP- Attendent 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21755492 Maintenance Associate 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21708750 Maintenance Technician 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $26.00 /hour

21712145 Maintenance Mechanic, 3rd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21708772 Maintenance Mechanic-3rd Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21656188 Senior Facilities Coordinator 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21712103 Ride Maintenance Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21642691 Maintenance Technician 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21740720 Maintenance Mechanic 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21642459 Building Maintenance Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21721334 Lead Lift Maintenance Mechanic 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $20.00 /hour

21743845 Fleet Mechanic 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $27.59 /hour

21743839 Maintenance Foreman 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $29.23 /hour

21651527 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour
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21651525 Water System Maintenance Worker 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21651521 Water Meter Repair Person 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21675034 Maintenance Worker 10/29/2024 Amherst MA $21.50 /hour

21677936 Handy Person/Facilities 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21712148 Lead Mechanic, 2nd Shift (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

Maintenance Workers, Machinery

21740743 Road Service Technician 11/12/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21712103 Ride Maintenance Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21708750 Maintenance Technician 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $26.00 /hour

21712148 Lead Mechanic, 2nd Shift (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

21651477 MEO Repairman-DPW Flood Control 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $21.31 /hour

21740720 Maintenance Mechanic 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21750465 Maintenance Mechanic B 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $29.70 /hour

21619105 Maintenance Technician 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21773882 WWTP- Attendent 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.91 /hour

21708772 Maintenance Mechanic-3rd Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712145 Maintenance Mechanic, 3rd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Management Analysts

21750443 Specialist, Program Scheduler 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Managers, All Other

21716571 Grocery Assistant Manager 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $44,000.00 /year
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21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21743970 Store Manager in Training 11/13/2024 Chicopee MA $18.50 /hour

Manufacturing Engineering Technologists

21750456 Manager Manufacturing Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Manufacturing Engineers

21740721 Manufacturing Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21750456 Manager Manufacturing Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21750467 Quality Assurance Engineer 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $74,000.00 /year

Manufacturing Production Technicians

21740726 Production Supervisor 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740707 Continuous Improvement Supervisor 11/12/2024 West Springfield MA

21712066 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21712031 Heat Treat Machine Operator-2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21708754 Team Performance Leader 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21712063 Technical Service Representative 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21712051 Heat Treat Racker- Weekend Days 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21712037 Heat Treat Machine Operator-Weekend Nite11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists

21721297 Enterprise Coordinator 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $20.56 /hour

21770240 Marketing Coordinator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $23.72 /hour
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Marketing Managers

21721297 Enterprise Coordinator 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $20.56 /hour

21770240 Marketing Coordinator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $23.72 /hour

Material Moving Workers, All Other

21716615 Material Handler 3rd shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21750478 Shipper I, 1st Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.30 /hour

21642586 Material Handler 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21750475 Shipper - 2nd Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.30 /hour

Mathematical Science Teachers, Postsecondary

21614683 Substitute Math Teacher (Long Term) 10/16/2024 Pittsfield MA $0.00 /hour

Meat, Poultry, and Fish Cutters and Trimmers

21716540 Meat & Seafood Team Assistant Cutter 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour

Mechanical Drafters

21755315 Drafter & Tool Designer II - Springfield 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

Mechanical Engineering Technicians

21716614 Product Development Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716621 Manufacturing Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21712063 Technical Service Representative 11/06/2024 Agawam MA
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Mechanical Engineering Technologists

21716614 Product Development Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716621 Manufacturing Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21755312 Project Manager 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $120,000.00 /year

Mechanical Engineers

21716621 Manufacturing Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21740725 Plant Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21716614 Product Development Engineer 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716598 Product Engineer 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

21755320 Senior Product Engineer 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21755312 Project Manager 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $120,000.00 /year

21750453 Lead Mechanical Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21712150 Project Engineer II (Suffield, Ct) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712151 Project Engineering Mgr (Suffield, CT) 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21740768 Sr. Process Engineer (Rubber) 11/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Medical and Health Services Managers

21675008 Director Residential Programs 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $81,000.00 /year

21518697 Home Care Manager 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA $55,000.00 /year

21682519 Administrator LNHA in LTC 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Medical Assistants
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21770256 Medical Assistant-Fridays Off 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $21.00 /hour

21503883 Medical Assistant 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21677844 Medical Assistant 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21698325 Medical Assistant - Full Time 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

20467230 Medical Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

21770257 Medical Assistant-Western Mass 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $20.21 /hour

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records 10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21642468 Medicaid Claims 10/22/2024 Southampton MA $0.00 /hour

Medical Secretaries

21642468 Medicaid Claims 10/22/2024 Southampton MA $0.00 /hour

21614833 Medical Office Assistant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

Meeting, Convention, and Event Planners

21575486 Assistant Director of Gift Planning 10/09/2024 South Hadley MA $75,300.00 /year

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21619133 Direct Care-1st Shift 10/17/2024 West Springfield MA

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA
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21674953 School-Based Clinician-Ware HS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21698315 Group Therapist Per Diem 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21677811 Violence Prevention Project Coordinator 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21698290 Social Worker, Full Time Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21708718 Social Worker (Manager II-Caseworker) 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $48,380.00 /year

21651524 Clinician 10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $28.00 /hour

21677960 Fee for Service Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21677903 Clubhouse Specialist 1 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21682530 Licensed Clinician 10/31/2024 Holyoke MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677843 School Based Coordinator 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA

Mental Health Counselors

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour
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21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674991 Assistant Supervisor - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21698280 Mental Health Tech Adolescent 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671595 Master's Level Case Manager-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671583 Clinical Supervisor 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA
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Metal Workers and Plastic Workers, All Other

21222851 Experienced Metal Finisher 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21222847 Metal Finisher (Entry Level) 07/30/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

Middle School Teachers, Except Special and Career/Technical Education

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21656194 Substitute Teacher-Building Assigned 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $23.89 /hour

Milling and Planing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

20790546 Miller 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

Mobile Heavy Equipment Mechanics, Except Engines

21721334 Lead Lift Maintenance Mechanic 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $20.00 /hour

21770307 Maintenance Mechanic-2nd Shift 11/18/2024 Hatfield MA $23.00 /hour

21262298 Heavy Motor Equipment Operator 08/08/2024 Holyoke MA $22.66 /hour

Molding and Casting Workers

21750472 Assembler B - Injection Molding-3rd 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $19.00 /hour

Molding, Coremaking, and Casting Machine Setters,Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21770303 Injection Molding Machine Operator 11/18/2024 Palmer MA $16.80 /hour

Multiple Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic
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21642611 2nd Shift Production Operator 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21614861 Production Operator 10/16/2024 Athol MA $16.00 /hour

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21614853 2nd Shift Machine Technicians 10/16/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.40 /hour

21770207 Machine Operator/Assember-Part Time 11/18/2024 Southwick MA $20.00 /hour

21770218 Machine Operator 11/18/2024 South Deerfield MA $26.00 /hour

21755323 Support Pool Team Member 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21755327 Tool Setter 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21740676 Autoclave Operator 11/12/2024 Springfield MA $24.00 /hour

21770225 Spark Operator 11/18/2024 Turners Falls MA $19.00 /hour

21770232 All Production Setup Operator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $25.84 /hour

21770239 Ink Operator 11/18/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21716597 All Production Set Up & Operate 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

21716601 Press Room Operator 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

21716607 Automatic Assembly, Set Up & Operate 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21770303 Injection Molding Machine Operator 11/18/2024 Palmer MA $16.80 /hour

21740717 Machinist II 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740719 Machinist III 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21716622 Press Room Set Up & Operate-3rd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21708787 Machine Operator -1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21708770 Heat Treat Operator-1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21708775 Saw Operator - 1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21750468 ROTO 3rd Shift - Assembler B 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.70 /hour

21750476 Foam Machine Operator - 3rd Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $25.70 /hour
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21642599 Machine Operator 10/22/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21642593 Powder Operator 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Municipal Clerks

21651459 Part Time Clerk 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.57 /hour

21773902 Clerk - DPW - Public Utilities 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.52 /hour

21773870 Senior Clerk 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.45 /hour

Network and Computer Systems Administrators

21750517 Manager of Student Tech Center 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $66,145.00 /year

21698236 Director of Information Technology 11/04/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21744047 Informatics Coordinator 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $67,349.36 /year

Nursing Assistants

21755417 Home Care Assistant (Float) 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21755491 Assisted Living - CNA/HHA 11/15/2024 South Hadley MA

21755503 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21396421 CNA/HHA 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21671499 Certified Nursing Assistant 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21682526 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $23.00 /hour

21682555 CNA-Certified Nursing Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.00 /hour

21682577 CNA with Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $18.50 /hour

21677934 CNA/HHA 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21698220 Medical/Clinical Assistant-Sign On Bonus 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour
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21698213 Lead CNA (CNA III) Night Shift 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $53,370.46 /year

21651675 CNA 10/24/2024 East LongmeadowMA $22.00 /hour

21698201 Nursing Assistant I 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,604.30 /year

Occupational Health and Safety Specialists

21750459 Lead, Environmental Health & Safety 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21712070 Environmental Health & Safety Manager 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21698312 Quality & Risk Specialist, Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21716600 EHS Site Lead-HLK 11/07/2024 Holyoke MA

Occupational Health and Safety Technicians

21750459 Lead, Environmental Health & Safety 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Occupational Therapists

21671495 OT Assistant 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $33.55 /hour

Occupational Therapy Aides

21682537 Certified Occupational Therapist Assista 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21682531 Restorative Coordinator (COTA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Occupational Therapy Assistants

21682531 Restorative Coordinator (COTA) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682537 Certified Occupational Therapist Assista 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Office and Administrative Support Workers, All Other

Page 50 of 73

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698213
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21651675
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698201
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21750459
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21712070
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21698312
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21716600
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21750459
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21671495
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682537
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682531
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682531
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21682537


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        11/19/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

21773902 Clerk - DPW - Public Utilities 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $18.52 /hour

21770286 Registry Clerk 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

21770284 Assistant Warranty Administrator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21773870 Senior Clerk 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.45 /hour

21773814 Clerk Stenographer Principal 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $41,235.48 /year

21744055 Ward Clerk 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $44,989.10 /year

21698232 Office Assistant - HMC Specialities 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21770248 Administrative Assistant 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21740678 EEC Enrollment Counselor 11/12/2024 Northampton MA $21.24 /hour

21651459 Part Time Clerk 10/24/2024 Chicopee MA $18.57 /hour

21677855 Clinical Support Staff-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677854 Clinical Support Staff-Easthampton 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records 10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21614833 Medical Office Assistant 10/16/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21624341 Tax Intern 10/18/2024 Springfield MA

21642503 Part Time Office Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642510 Data Entry Clerk 10/22/2024 South Hadley MA $0.00 /hour

21642487 Administrative Assistant 10/22/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

21619157 Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21619177 Front Desk Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671527 Data Clerk 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21642617 Inventory Control Clerk 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

Office Clerks, General
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21358281 Office Administrator 08/26/2024 Lawrence MA $20.00 /hour

21770286 Registry Clerk 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators

21743865 Heavy Equipment Operator 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $25.48 /hour

Order Fillers, Wholesale and Retail Sales

21716579 Order Selector 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $21.57 /hour

21716552 Meat and Seafood Team Member Full Time 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716543 Customer Service Team Member - Seasonal11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716542 Prepared Foods Team Member II-FT 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716548 Prepared Foods Team Member - Temporary11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Outdoor Power Equipment and Other Small Engine Mechanics

21712105 Mechanic-Fulltime 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

Packers and Packagers, Hand

21642578 Production Packer 10/22/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21642456 Picker and Packer 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21716548 Prepared Foods Team Member - Temporary11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716608 Export Packer-2nd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716542 Prepared Foods Team Member II-FT 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour
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21770212 Packing Associates 11/18/2024 Athol MA $16.00 /hour

21642449 Packing Associates 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour

21708771 Packing Operator, 1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

Painters, Construction and Maintenance

21770313 Painter 11/18/2024 Agawam MA

21446281 Skilled Painter 09/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21439672 Painters 09/12/2024 Springfield MA

Painting, Coating, and Decorating Workers

21446281 Skilled Painter 09/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

Paralegals and Legal Assistants

21675033 Paralegal 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $59,500.00 /year

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671493 Immigration Paralegal 10/28/2024 Northampton MA $25.00 /hour

Paving, Surfacing, and Tamping Equipment Operators

21773933 Truck Driver - DPW 11/19/2024 Northampton MA $20.14 /hour

Personal Care Aides

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour
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21362027 Monitors 08/27/2024 Indian Orchard MA $16.00 /hour

Personal Financial Advisors

21698309 Financial Counselor, Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21721305 Loan Assistant 11/08/2024 Chicopee MA $24.37 /hour

Pharmacists

21755334 Dist Suppt Pharmacist PT 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $60.00 /hour

21755349 Dist Supp Pharmacist PT 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $60.00 /hour

Pharmacy Aides

21755339 Pharmacy Technician 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $16.00 /hour

21755377 Pharmacy Technician 11/15/2024 Agawam MA $16.00 /hour

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

Pharmacy Technicians

21755352 Pharmacy Intern 11/15/2024 Amherst MA $16.00 /hour

21755356 Pharmacy Technician 11/15/2024 Amherst MA $16.00 /hour

21755377 Pharmacy Technician 11/15/2024 Agawam MA $16.00 /hour

21755339 Pharmacy Technician 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $16.00 /hour

Physical Therapist Aides

21682536 Physical Therapist Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Physical Therapist Assistants
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21682536 Physical Therapist Assistant 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Physical Therapists

21682528 Registered Physical Therapist-Per Diem 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682538 Registered Physical Therapist, Per Diem 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Plating and Coating Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21708773 Coating Operaor-1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA

19809551 Machine Operator Trainee (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Plumbers

21712104 Plumber-Fulltime W/Benefits 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

21712104 Plumber-Fulltime W/Benefits 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21755317 Plumber/ Pipefitter 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers

21721292 Holyoke Chief of Police 11/08/2024 Holyoke MA $120,000.00 /year

21200437 Emergency Telecommunications Dispatcher07/25/2024 Holyoke MA $22.06 /hour

Precision Instrument and Equipment Repairers, All Other

21698226 Surgical Instrument Processor 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education
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21675038 Lead Teacher/Director 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21675035 Associate Teacher Infant Toddler 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21619234 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $26.61 /hour

21619233 Head Start Lead Preschool Teacher 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $26.61 /hour

21619237 Head Start Substitute Teachers 10/17/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

21619236 Teacher, Infant Toddler 10/17/2024 Northampton MA $22.14 /hour

21619235 Head Start Lead Infant  Toddler Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour

21675134 Head Start Preschool Teacher 10/29/2024 Turners Falls MA $22.14 /hour

21674958 Teacher 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21619232 Head Start Itinerant Lead Teacher 10/17/2024 Amherst MA $26.61 /hour

Probation Officers and Correctional Treatment Specialists

21069227 Matron 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Production Workers, All Other

21770225 Spark Operator 11/18/2024 Turners Falls MA $19.00 /hour

21770210 Production Scheduler 11/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $25.00 /hour

21716606 Sorting/Utility - 3rd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21770208 Production Assistant 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $20.00 /hour

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

21614861 Production Operator 10/16/2024 Athol MA $16.00 /hour

21755323 Support Pool Team Member 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21770238 Material Handler 11/18/2024 Westfield MA $16.75 /hour
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21770232 All Production Setup Operator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $25.84 /hour

21770235 Shipping Assistant-2nd Shift 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21619082 Material Handler 10/17/2024 Belchertown MA $18.00 /hour

21642460 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21642453 Production Worker 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

21642450 3rd Shift Production Supervisor 10/22/2024 Orange MA $0.00 /hour

21642552 Production Assistant 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21750476 Foam Machine Operator - 3rd Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $25.70 /hour

21708771 Packing Operator, 1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21708754 Team Performance Leader 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21712037 Heat Treat Machine Operator-Weekend Nite11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712051 Heat Treat Racker- Weekend Days 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

21642611 2nd Shift Production Operator 10/22/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21642593 Powder Operator 10/22/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21712031 Heat Treat Machine Operator-2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21750472 Assembler B - Injection Molding-3rd 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $19.00 /hour

Production, Planning, and Expediting Clerks

21677863 PRODUCTION PLANNER 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21750455 Production Planner D 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

Property, Real Estate, and Community Association Managers

21619152 Property Management Coordinator 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour
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21675006 Assistant Property Manager 10/29/2024 Agawam MA $21.50 /hour

Psychiatrists

21698295 Psychiatrist 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21674986 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

Purchasing Agents, Except Wholesale, Retail, and Farm Products

21708751 Logistics Coordinator 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $27.00 /hour

Purchasing Managers

21708751 Logistics Coordinator 11/05/2024 Holyoke MA $27.00 /hour

Quality Control Analysts

21750448 Sr. Specialist, Quality Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21770296 Senior Quality Associate 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $52,827.00 /year

21770297 Quality Associate 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21642584 Quality Technician-Nights 10/22/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Quality Control Systems Managers

21750448 Sr. Specialist, Quality Engineer 11/14/2024 Northampton MA

21770296 Senior Quality Associate 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $52,827.00 /year

21740731 Quality Assurance Manager 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21698312 Quality & Risk Specialist, Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21770297 Quality Associate 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour
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Radiologic Technicians

21698328 X Ray Technician 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

21698324 Radiology Supervisor 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

Radiologic Technologists

21698328 X Ray Technician 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

21698324 Radiology Supervisor 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

Real Estate Brokers

21675027 Rental Market Housing Specialist 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $23.50 /hour

21770246 Portfolio Manager 11/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $90,000.00 /year

Real Estate Sales Agents

21770246 Portfolio Manager 11/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $90,000.00 /year

Receptionists and Information Clerks

21698326 Medical Receptionist/Referral Specialist 11/04/2024 Chicopee MA

21396426 Concierge / Receptionist 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

21770289 Front Office Receptionist 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

21465791 a Receptionist/Dispatcher 09/17/2024 Indian Orchard MA

21770290 Front Office Receptionist 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $16.00 /hour

21619177 Front Desk Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Recreation Workers
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21773950 Activity Coordinator 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $20.00 /hour

21773875 Pro Shop Assistant 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $16.00 /hour

21554166 Youth Basketball Scorekeeper 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21721338 Snow Sports Desk - Seasonal 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.25 /hour

21371627 Recreation Assistant 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Recreational Therapists

21371627 Recreation Assistant 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21698216 Recreational Therapist 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $47,547.24 /year

21698316 Activities Therapist 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21773950 Activity Coordinator 11/19/2024 Easthampton MA $20.00 /hour

Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21743959 Refrigeration Technician 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

Registered Nurses

21682575 Registered Nurse -Sign On Bonus 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $42.00 /hour

21698200 Registered Nurse II 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $79,868.62 /year

21698286 Nurse Manager (RN) 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21698229 Registred Nurse-Behavioral Health 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21698307 Clinical Intake Coordinator (RN or LPN) 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21698305 Manager of Nursing Resources 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21744041 Nursing Supervisor-Night Shift 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $72,243.39 /year

21755507 RN/LPN 11/15/2024 Springfield MA
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21708722 RN & LPN Positions 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $28.72 /hour

21446169 Registered Nurse - Per Diem 09/13/2024 Chicopee MA $65.00 /hour

21671521 Elementary School Nurse 10/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21674996 Registered Nurse 10/29/2024 Holyoke MA $77,000.00 /year

21674998 RN/LPN - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21682496 Clinical Services Nurse Manager 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $70,000.00 /year

21682484 Home Care Registered Nurse 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $34.00 /hour

21682503 Registered Nurse or LPN 10/31/2024 Northampton MA $32.00 /hour

21671575 Registered Nurse (RN) 10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21682521 Unit Manager (RN or LPN) 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21682557 Registered Nurse-Full Time 10/31/2024 East LongmeadowMA $38.00 /hour

21682571 Registered Nurse (FT, PT, Per Diem) 10/31/2024 Longmeadow MA $42.00 /hour

Rehabilitation Counselors

21674991 Assistant Supervisor - 2nd Shift 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674951 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674978 ABA Technician 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674985 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA
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21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21677878 Rehabilitation Specialist 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21671591 In Home Therapy Clinician 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

Residential Advisors

21651667 Employment Consultant 10/24/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

Retail Salespersons

21755379 Store Associate 11/15/2024 Agawam MA $15.00 /hour

21755335 Store Associate 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

Sales and Related Workers, All Other

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

Sales Engineers
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21740710 Applicaton Engineer 11/12/2024 Athol MA

Sales Managers

21716571 Grocery Assistant Manager 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $44,000.00 /year

21639534 Industrial Sales Project Manager 10/21/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21743970 Store Manager in Training 11/13/2024 Chicopee MA $18.50 /hour

21712090 Senior Sales Manager-MassMutual Ctr 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

21755351 Store Manager in Training 11/15/2024 Amherst MA $18.50 /hour

Sales Representatives, Services, All Other

21624378 Entry Level Sales 10/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $42,000.00 /year

Sales Representatives, Wholesale and Manufacturing, Technical and Scientific Products

21712063 Technical Service Representative 11/06/2024 Agawam MA

Sawing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Wood

21708775 Saw Operator - 1st Shift 11/05/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

School Psychologists

21656199 School Psychologist 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21677845 Educator Support Program Clinician 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

21675018 Senior Administrative Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $21.50 /hour

21642598 Bilingual Legal Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21642503 Part Time Office Assistant 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642487 Administrative Assistant 10/22/2024 Ludlow MA $0.00 /hour

21619157 Administrative Assistant 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21770284 Assistant Warranty Administrator 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21773870 Senior Clerk 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.45 /hour

21773862 Principle Clerk 11/19/2024 Chicopee MA $20.40 /hour

21773814 Clerk Stenographer Principal 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $41,235.48 /year

21744055 Ward Clerk 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $44,989.10 /year

21770248 Administrative Assistant 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21698222 Surgical Scheduler 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21740678 EEC Enrollment Counselor 11/12/2024 Northampton MA $21.24 /hour

21755311 Marketing Assistant 11/15/2024 Chicopee MA $27.00 /hour

21615115 Legal Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Springfield MA $40,000.00 /year

21677855 Clinical Support Staff-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677854 Clinical Support Staff-Easthampton 10/30/2024 Easthampton MA

21671576 Administrative Assistant-Medical Records 10/28/2024 Springfield MA

21614835 Administrative Assistant 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21614823 Clerk IV-Student Engagment 10/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

Security Guards

21656193 School Safety and Security Monitor 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $24.30 /hour

21698310 Security Officer - Per Diem 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

Sheet Metal Workers
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21708806 Sheet Metal Fabricator 11/05/2024 Westfield MA $20.00 /hour

Shipping, Receiving, and Traffic Clerks

21750478 Shipper I, 1st Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.30 /hour

21770211 Shipping/Receiving 11/18/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21712146 Processor and Receiver 3rd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21770235 Shipping Assistant-2nd Shift 11/18/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21750475 Shipper - 2nd Shift 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.30 /hour

21712071 Receiving Clerk, 2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Social and Community Service Managers

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21682464 Caregiver Support & Resources Super 10/31/2024 Greenfield MA $48,000.00 /year

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21518697 Home Care Manager 09/27/2024 Holyoke MA $55,000.00 /year

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21656195 Case Manager - Three River 10/25/2024 Three Rivers MA $24.04 /hour

21708725 Lead Clinician-BCBA 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $66,726.40 /year

21619164 Program Director 10/17/2024 Springfield MA

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675008 Director Residential Programs 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $81,000.00 /year

21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21656208 Dir of Restorative Practices/Culture 10/25/2024 Holyoke MA $85,599.66 /year
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Social and Human Service Assistants

21651667 Employment Consultant 10/24/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21675029 Program Representative-Bilingual 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

21671559 Individual Aide 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21675042 Family Support Specialist/Home Vistor 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21554143 Case Specialist 10/04/2024 Holyoke MA $44,865.27 /year

21651585 Community Engagement&Communication Asst.10/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21755501 Resident Engagement Assistant 11/15/2024 Springfield MA

21712108 Family Service Coordinator 11/06/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21656133 After School Activity Assistant 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

Social Workers, All Other

21677802 Supervised Visitaton-Visit Monitor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21371637 Social Worker Long Term Care 08/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21773821 Veterans Services Investigator 11/19/2024 Springfield MA $55,698.24 /year

21675024 Residential Advocate-Per Diem 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21698290 Social Worker, Full Time Days 11/04/2024 Holyoke MA

21675025 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

21675026 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $16.50 /hour

Solar Sales Representatives and Assessors

21646613 Residential Energy Specialist 10/23/2024 Ludlow MA

Special Education Teachers, All Other
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21671498 Special Education Teacher 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

Special Education Teachers, Kindergarten and Elementary School

21671498 Special Education Teacher 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $51,038.00 /year

Speech-Language Pathologists

21671502 Speech Therapist 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $72,285.00 /year

21656184 Assistive Technology Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

21708725 Lead Clinician-BCBA 11/05/2024 Springfield MA $66,726.40 /year

21682527 Speech Language Pathologist 10/31/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Speech-Language Pathology Assistants

21677901 American Sign Language Prog Suprvisor 10/30/2024 Holyoke MA $19.55 /hour

21656198 Speech Language Patholgy Assistant 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $51,489.00 /year

Stationary Engineers and Boiler Operators

21740702 Boiler Operator 11/12/2024 West Springfield MA

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

21716542 Prepared Foods Team Member II-FT 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716560 Grocery Team Member-Seasonal 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716548 Prepared Foods Team Member - Temporary11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716553 Prepared Foods Team Member II-Temporary11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Stock Clerks- Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard
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21642617 Inventory Control Clerk 10/22/2024 South Deerfield MA $0.00 /hour

21619115 Freezer 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21619108 Warehouse Order Selector, 3rd shift 10/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21164685 Inventory Control 07/17/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21712146 Processor and Receiver 3rd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21712142 Selector Shipper-2nd Shift 11/06/2024 Agawam MA $26.40 /hour

21708776 Inventory Clerk 11/05/2024 Agawam MA

21642456 Picker and Packer 10/22/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21770306 Warehouse Worker/Driver 11/18/2024 Springfield MA $19.51 /hour

21740777 Inventory Manager/Scheduler 11/12/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21740734 Stock Crib Attendant 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21740733 Receiving Dock Associate 11/12/2024 Athol MA

21743962 Warehouse Selector 11/13/2024 North Hatfield MA $0.00 /hour

21716592 Warehouse Worker 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21743937 Pallet Sorter 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

21743927 Warehouse Selector 11/13/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21716578 Loader, Formula 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21716579 Order Selector 11/07/2024 Springfield MA $21.57 /hour

21721357 Parts Room Administrator 11/08/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21642451 Warehouse Selector 10/22/2024 Turners Falls MA $0.00 /hour

Stock Clerks, Sales Floor

21716543 Customer Service Team Member - Seasonal11/07/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21716560 Grocery Team Member-Seasonal 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour
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21716553 Prepared Foods Team Member II-Temporary11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors

21674993 Co-Response Crisis Clinician 10/29/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21496100 Therapeutic Mentor 09/23/2024 Ware MA

21674954 Outpatient Clinician - Ware 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674992 Program Supervisor 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21674987 Direct Care Staff/Deaf Services-Resident 10/29/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21677807 Intake Coordinator/Lead Visit Monitor-FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

21674999 Clinician (Assessment Clinician) Master 10/29/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677809 Child & Family Clinician CWWV 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,400.00 /year

21674975 Behavior Analyst 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677810 Young Parent Clinician_FT 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21619170 Program Supervisor 10/17/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671571 CBHC Clinical Mgr/Youth Specialist 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21674955 Outpatient Clinical Supervisor-VHS 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677858 Clinical Supervisor-Spfld Outpatient 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21677851 Clinician-Springfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21677850 Clinician-Westfield Outpatient Clinic 10/30/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21671595 Master's Level Case Manager-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671588 Behavior Analyst 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21671586 Peer Specialist-ACCS 10/28/2024 Westfield MA

21677812 Young Parent Support Counselor 10/30/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21671574 Recovery Specialist 10/28/2024 Greenfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21503823 Clinician-Greater Spfld Senior Services 09/25/2024 Springfield MA

Taxi Drivers and Chauffeurs

21712093 Driver - On Call 11/06/2024 Springfield MA

Teacher Assistants

21671517 SPED Para Educator 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21656196 Paraprofessional - Special Education 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $21,235.00 /year

21675132 Head Start Floating Teacher Assistant 10/29/2024 Northampton MA $18.42 /hour

21674957 Substitute Teacher's Aide-PT 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21674956 Substitute Teacher's Aide-FT 10/29/2024 Ware MA

21677913 Teacher Assistant 10/30/2024 Springfield MA

21671515 One on One Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21656202 Noon Attendant 10/25/2024 Chicopee MA $17.40 /hour

Teachers and Instructors, All Other

21671515 One on One Para-Educators 10/28/2024 Springfield MA $21.39 /hour

21656134 Substitute Teacher-West Region DYS 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21656131 After School Activity Leader 10/25/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /year

21533238 Teaching Staff-All Grade Levels 09/30/2024 Holyoke MA

21671533 Manufacturing Instructor 10/28/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Team Assemblers

21755325 Assembly Team Member 11/15/2024  Springfield MA
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21770300 Cleanroom Assembly Technician 11/18/2024 Easthampton MA $17.00 /hour

21614849 1st Shift Production/Assembly Workers 10/16/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

21750472 Assembler B - Injection Molding-3rd 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $19.00 /hour

21750468 ROTO 3rd Shift - Assembler B 11/14/2024 South Deerfield MA $21.70 /hour

Tellers

21721298 Float Teller-Westfield Area 11/08/2024 Westfield MA $16.01 /hour

21721296 Float Teller-South Area 11/08/2024 Westfield MA $16.01 /hour

21721314 Teller (PT) Tower Square Branch 11/08/2024 Springfield MA $16.01 /hour

21721310 Teller 11/08/2024 Agawam MA $16.01 /hour

21721295 Customer Servce Spec./Sr. Teller 11/08/2024 Westfield MA $18.71 /hour

Tool and Die Makers

21716609 Die Repairer - 3rrd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716610 Die Repairer - 2nd Shift 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21755316 Toolmaker 11/15/2024  Springfield MA

21614843 2nd & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Openings 10/16/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

Training and Development Managers

21716568 Wellness Assistant Manager 11/07/2024 Easthampton MA $46,000.00 /year

21750516 Career Development Counselor 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $60,730.00 /year

Training and Development Specialists

21740707 Continuous Improvement Supervisor 11/12/2024 West Springfield MA
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21750516 Career Development Counselor 11/14/2024 Holyoke MA $60,730.00 /year

21656132 Early Childhood Consultant/Specialist 10/25/2024 Northampton MA

Transportation Vehicle, Equipment and Systems Inspectors, Except Aviation

21750407 Field Airborne Support Interior Tech 11/14/2024 Westfield MA

Transportation Workers, All Other

21461017 School Bus Monitors 09/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Treasurers and Controllers

21642471 Controller 10/22/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Tree Trimmers and Pruners

21542554 Arborist - Groundperson 10/02/2024 Palmer MA $19.65 /hour

Umpires, Referees, and Other Sports Officials

21554163 Youth Basketball Referee 10/04/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Ushers, Lobby Attendants, and Ticket Takers

21721328 Customer Service & Ticket Sales 11/08/2024 Charlemont MA $16.00 /hour

Waiters and Waitresses

21396420 Day Staff Wait Staff / Server 09/04/2024 West Springfield MA

Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant and System Operators
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21743842 Water and Wastewater Foreman 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $29.23 /hour

21716611 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mechanic 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

21716613 Waste Water Tech/Maintenance Mech-2nd 11/07/2024 Chicopee MA

Water Resource Specialists

21743859 Water Technician 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $25.48 /hour

Water/Wastewater Engineers

21743842 Water and Wastewater Foreman 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $29.23 /hour

21743859 Water Technician 11/13/2024 Longmeadow MA $25.48 /hour

Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products

21744052 Buyer III 11/13/2024 Holyoke MA $64,949.30 /year

21716545 Prepared Foods Buyer Full Time 11/07/2024 Northampton MA $20.00 /hour
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